
VEE GEE

SIBATA Student Graduated Cylinders
Plastic Base, Double-Metric Scale, Graduated, To Contain, Calibration Temperature 20°C/68°F
• These economical graduated cylinders are made of two parts: a strong, borosilicate glass graduate

and a detachable, sturdy plastic base which absorbs impacts and reduces breakage

• All cylinders come with a protective, polyethylene, hexagonal bumper guard

• All markings are in durable white enamel

• Exceeds ASTM E-1272 Class B, Style I Specifications for Classifications and Tolerances

SIBATA STUDENT GRADUATED CYLINDERS
Cat. No. Capacity 

(mL)
Graduation 
Range  (mL)

Graduation 
Interval  
(mL)

Tolerance 
(±mL)

Approx. O.D. 
x Height 
(in)

Approx. O.D. 
x Height 
(mm)

Pack 
Qty.

Case 
Qty.

2355-10 10 0.4 to 10.0 0.1 0.10 0.5 x 7 13 x 177 6 24
2355-25 25 1.4 to 25.0 0.2 0.30 0.6 x 8.3 16 x 210 6 24
2355-50 50 2.0 to 50.0 1.0 0.40 0.9 x 8.3 24 x 212 6 24
2355-100 100 5.0 to 100.0 1.0 0.60 1.2 x 9.1 30 x 232 6 24

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


