SIBATA Student Graduated Cylinders

Plastic Base, Double-Metric Scale, Graduated, To Contain, Calibration Temperature 20°C/68°F

These economical graduated cylinders are made of two parts: a strong, borosilicate glass graduate and a detachable, sturdy plastic base which absorbs impacts and reduces breakage

- All cylinders come with a protective, polyethylene, hexagonal bumper guard
- All markings are in durable white enamel
- Exceeds ASTM E-1272 Class B, Style I Specifications for Classifications and Tolerances

SIBATA STUDENT GRADUATED CYLINDERS								
Cat. No.	Capacity (mL)	Graduation Range (mL)	Graduation Interval (mL)	Tolerance (±mL)	Approx. O.D. x Height (in)	Approx. O.D. x Height (mm)	Pack Qty.	Case Qty.
2355-10	10	0.4 to 10.0	0.1	0.10	0.5 x 7	13 x 177	6	24
2355-25	25	1.4 to 25.0	0.2	0.30	0.6 x 8.3	16 x 210	6	24
2355-50	50	2.0 to 50.0	1.0	0.40	0.9 x 8.3	24 x 212	6	24
2355-100	100	5.0 to 100.0	1.0	0.60	1.2 x 9.1	30 x 232	6	24

